

Mat. Suit 201/21 (CIS 195/21)

Order no. 23 dated 07.02.2025

Today is fixed for evidence.

Petitioner files hazira.

No step is taken by the Respondent.

No adverse order is passed due to resolution of local law clerk association.

Fix 28.04.2025 for evidence.

D/C by me,